
1

2

15

4

26

27

20

4129

23
45

33

32 42
19

31

37 43

36
40

46

47

30
28

5

644

21
18

38
17

16

35
39

14

34
13

11

10

9

8

7
3

24
25

22

12

N

The Esplanade

Staff P
arki

ng

Staff Parking

Staff P
arking

Sta
ff 

Par
kin

g

Staff P
arki

ng

Fremantle Train Station

The Roundhouse

Bathers Bay

University
Bookshop

Fishing Boat Harbour

Fremantle City centre

PERTH

ND1
> University Reception
> Foley Hall
> Santa Maria Lecture Theatre
> Fees Office
> Staffing Office
> Student Administration

Chancellery (first floor)
> Vice Chancellery
> Deputy Vice Chancellery
> General Counsel
> Office of Communications & Media
> University Relations & Development
> Chancellors’ Room
> Helen Lombard Room

ND2 Malloy Courtyard

ND3 Prindiville Hall
> Communications Laboratory
> Performing Arts Centre
> Student Association Offices
> Student Common Room

ND4 Tannock Hall of Education
> Classrooms

ND5 P&O Hotel
> Classrooms
> Student Residence
> Rector’s Flat

ND6 Student Recreation Hall
> First Aid Room
> Careers Office (first floor)

ND7 St Teresa’s Library
> Library Staff
> Reading Rooms

ND8 Holy Spirit Chapel

ND9 Student Life Office
> Campus Ministry/Chaplain
> Counselling Office

ND11 School of Law
> Academic Offices
> Lecture Rooms
> Minter Ellison Computer Laboratory
> Dean’s Office

ND12 Port Lodge
> Student Residence
> Hesburgh Room
> University Bookshop

ND13 Craven Law Library

ND14 School of Law
> Academic Offices

ND15 Bateman Courtyard

ND16 General Classroom Building

ND17 St Teresa’s Library:
- Arts & Sciences
- Business
- Education
- Philosophy & Theology
- Reference Library

ND18 School of Medicine
> Academic Offices
ND19
School of Arts & Sciences
> Counselling 
> Academic Offices
Study Abroad Office

ND21 St John of God Hall
> General Classroom Block

ND22 Court House
> Justice Owen Moot Court
> Drill Hall Courtyard

ND23
Admissions Office
Prospective Students Office
Finance Office (first floor)

ND24
Quality Management Office
Research Office
Timetabling Office (first floor)

ND25 The Drill Hall
> Ceremonial, Lecture & Conference Hall

ND28 School of Philosophy & Theology
> Academic Offices
> Dean’s Office

ND30 Cleopatra Hotel
> Student Residence

ND31
> Physiotherapy Laboratory
> Computer Laboratory
> Tutorial Rooms (first floor)
> Graphic Design Office (first floor)

ND32 School of Arts & Sciences
> Science Laboratories
> Academic Offices

ND33 IT Services

ND34 School of Medicine
> Reception
> Academic Offices
> Dean’s Office

ND35 School of Medicine
> Clinical Training Laboratories
> Classrooms & Lecture Theatre
> Academic Offices
> Michael Quinlan Room
> Roy & Amy Galvin Medical Library

ND36 His Majesty's Hotel
School of Education
> Religious Education
> Computer Laboratories
> Academic Offices
> Classrooms
> Dean’s Office

ND37 School of Nursing
> Doreen McCarthy Nursing Laboratory
> Helen Court Nursing Laboratory
> Classrooms
> Academic Offices
> Dean’s Office

ND38 School of Medicine
> Resource Room
> Anatomy Laboratory

ND39 School of Medicine
> Academic Offices
ND40
School of Health Sciences
> Biomedical Science
> Exercise Science
> Health & Physical Education
> Dean’s Office

ND40 (continued)
School of Physiotherapy (third floor)
> Academic Offices
> Dean’s Office

ND42 Fremantle Hotel
School of Arts & Sciences (first floor)
> Academic Offices
> Dean’s Office
School of Business (second floor)
> Accounting & Finance
> Management & Marketing
> Classrooms
> Dean’s Office
Chancellery
> Michael Keating Room
> Fairweathers Bar
> John Paul II Room
> Visiting Staff Flat
> Carolyn Tannock Courtyard

ND43 School of Nursing
> Academic Offices
> Classrooms

ND44 Academic Enabling and
Support Centre

ND45 Campus Services Office

ND46 Health Sciences Research
School of Health Sciences
> John Bloomfield Exercise 
Science Laboratory

> Preventive Health Research Clinic
> Lecture Theatre
> Research Training Lecture Theatre
> Seminar Rooms
> Academic Offices

Institute for Health & 
Rehabilitation Research

School of Physiotherapy (second floor)
> Physiotherapy Training & Research
> Brian Edwards Physiotherapy 
Sciences Laboratory

> Neurosciences Laboratory
> LifeSpan Sciences Laboratory

Fremantle Campus Map

Disabled access

Bicycle parking

CAT bus stop

Public parking

Please note:
Numbers on this map
are University building
references and are 
not street numbers.
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